SPECFIT NEW CONSTRUCTION 6"
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
1REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
Project Name: Type:
Part Number: Date:
	■ Mechanical - Galvanized steel plaster frame. Low profile bar hangers with non-pass
through construction and leveling flanges contain integral tee bar clip and preinstalled
nail.  Bar hangers are adjustable from 13-1/4” to 24-1/2” and can be installed in

Bluetooth Controls
POWERED BY ILLUMUS® BRANDS
ORDERING GUIDE NUROAIR CONTROLS ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL INFORMATION NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
LINE DRAWINGS ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
PHOTOMETRY
DIGITAL NAVIGATION Explore the spec sheet through the links below
BENEFITS
TRUE CHROMA
	■ Commercial Office
	■ Hospitality
	■ Retail
	■ Educational
	■ Healthcare
	■ Exterior Under Canopy*
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
*Applicable with OUT Outdoor Debris Ingress Protection option.
HIGH CRI
LED TECHNOLOGY
EXTENDED WARRANTY
	■ Get the right amount of light with SelectDrive technology
	■ Fits standard 2x2 & 2x4 T-Grids and up to 24" wood joist spacing
	■ 42° optical cutoff reduces glare and make the space more comfortable
	■ Multiple reflector finish options facilitate any décor
	■ Field interchangeable optics ensure smooth light levels
	■ Large variety of dimming and sensor control options
	■ Exceptional color rendering and uniformity
SPECFIT NEW CONSTRUCTION 6"
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
2REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
Shape Finish BAA Option
ADR6
6" Round Reflector
CC
Clear Diffuse Trim and Flange
BAA12
Buy American Act Compliant
ADS611
6" Square Reflector
WH
Matte White Trim and Flange
CW
Clear Diffuse Trim, White Flange
BL
Matte Black Trim and Flange
CZ8
Customized Trim and Flange
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  SPFTR6LEL9035KDIM010UNVMDOUTEM
Example:  ADR6CC
1.	 Medium Lens Optic comes installed as standard, if other optic distribution selected the lens will ship separately and
require field installation.
2.	 Dims to 5% with low end cutoff. Dimmer compatibility available on website.
3.	 CRI97 TRUE CHROMA is only available in 3000K only and is not Energy Star rated. It is made to order (MTO) for the
lumen values of 3000 and above, including the LEL light engine.
4.	 EM cannot be combined with SD347 or SD480 option.
5.	 Options are factory installed and come with the Light Engine and Driver.
6.	 Wet location makes the downlight ETL certified for WET location installation, separate gasketed ring will be provided with
the light engine for field installation. WET location is not compatible with any sensor options.
7.	 SP optic is not available with LEL model.
8.	 Please contact factory for customized finish color or customized reflectors for feasibility and lead times.
9.	 This option needs to be selected for each fixture to use with NURO7/CM.
10.	 Only available with KDIM010UNV, using 12V Aux.
11.	 Square reflector is not available with CW or BL finish as standard options.
12.	 For BAA option all the parts are assembled together in our factory including the reflector and the light engine, also please
put the reflector and the Light Engines together in the same reference when ordering BAA option, ex: SPFTR6LEM9035
KDIM010UNVMDADR6CCBAA.
FOOTNOTES：
SelectDrive Light Engine and Reflector (A complete fixture consists of one light engine and one reflector)
     Light Engine PART#
     Reflector PART#
Frame Housing Light Engine CRI CCT Driver Optical Distribution Options5
SPFTR6
SPECFIT Round
New Construction 6"
LES
Small Light Engine
500-700-1000 lumens
90
CRI 90+
27
2700K
KDIM010UNV2
K-case Driver, SelectDrive 120-277V,
50/60Hz. Dimmable to 5%.
SP7
Spot
15° Beam Angle
BLANK
None
SPFTS6
SPECFIT Square
New Construction 6"
LEM
Medium Light Engine
1500-2000-2500 lumens
973
97 CRI 3000K only
TRUE CHROMA
30
3000K
KDIM120V
SelectDrive 120V, 50/60Hz Forward/Reverse
Phase dimming. Dimmable to 10%.
MD1
Medium (Installed
Standard)
60° Beam Angle
SD347
347V - 240V
Step Down Transformer
LEL
Large Light Engine
3000-4000-5000 lumens
35
3500K
DUALDIM1
0-10V dimming to 1% at 120-277V, and

LE40XXXX 120 / 277V 50 / 60Hz 0.411 / 0.165A 48.5W <20% >0.9
LE50XXXX 120 / 277V 50 / 60Hz 0.487 / 0.203A 57.5W <20% >0.9
NUROAir CONTROLS ORDERING GUIDE
NUROAir by ILLUMUS
Control Switches
NURO7/CM1
NUROAir Bluetooth Ceiling Mount Dual Mode Sensor
NURO-SW-3B-BA-BL-WP-V1
NUROAir 3-Button Bluetooth Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-5B-BA-BL-WP-V1
NUROAir 5-Button Bluetooth Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-7B-AC-BL-WP-V1
NUROAir 7-Button Bluetooth Line Voltage (AC 120-277V) Powered Wall Switch
1.	 600 sq ft sensor coverage
NUROAir Bluetooth Ceiling Mount Dual Mode Sensor is the optimal groupable
controls lighting solution. With main features such as PIR Motion and Ultrasonic
Sensing, Occupancy/Vacancy, and Bi-Level Dimming - this flexibility makes the
NUROAir Bluetooth Ceiling Mount Dual Mode Sensor ideal for tailoring lighting
to specific space needs, optimizing both ambiance and efficiency. The NUROAir
App, available for download on iOS and Google Play Store, offers a user-friendly
interface for automatic or manual customization of your space. Through the app,
users can configure sensor settings such as the Light Output, CCT, Hold Time,
Standby Time/Level, High/Low End Trim, Background Light Level, Set Schedules,
and Control Lighting Groups or Zones, all from a mobile or tablet device. Manual
control is also available with a range of compatible wireless & wired wall switch
options.
Click Here or Scan Code
to Learn More About
NUROAir Bluetooth Controls
Bluetooth Controls
POWERED BY ILLUMUS® BRANDS
FOOTNOTES：
SPECFIT NEW CONSTRUCTION 6"
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
5REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
LES (LE05 / LE07 / LE10) - Low / Medium / High - 6.5 / 8.5 / 12.5W
LEM (LE15 / LE20 / LE25) - Low / Medium / High - 18.0 / 25.5 / 31.5W
LEL (LE30 / LE40 / LE50) - Low / Medium / High - 37.5 / 48.5 / 60.0W
Finish
Finish
Finish
Output**
Output**
Output**
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Low Medium High Low Medium High Low Medium High Low Medium High Low Medium High
lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW
Clear Diffuse 500 77 700 82 1,000 80 525 81 735 86 1,050 84 550 85 770 91 1,100 88 575 88 805 95 1,150 92 580 89 810 95 1,165 93
White 495 76 693 82 990 79 520 80 728 86 1,040 83 545 84 762 90 1,089 87 569 88 797 94 1,139 91 574 88 802 94 1,153 92
Black 440 68 616 72 880 70 462 71 647 76 924 74 484 74 678 80 968 77 506 78 708 83 1,012 81 510 78 714 84 1,015 81
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Low Medium High Low Medium High Low Medium High Low Medium High Low Medium High
lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW